
$7,500 CHAMPIONSHIP SPONSOR

$5,000 CLUBHOUSE SPONSOR

$3,500 19TH HOLE BBQ SPONSOR

$2,500 FAIRWAY SPONSOR

Organization Name:_________________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Name: ______________________________________________________________________________________________

Address: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip:________________________________________________________________________________________________

Business Phone:_____________________________________________________________________________________________

E-Mail:_________________________________________________ Website:_____________________________________________

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Maureen Kogen Memorial Golf Outing
Sponsorship & Donation Form

PAYMENT
Credit Card #:______________________________________________________Exp. Date:____________CVC Code:__________

Cardholder Name:___________________________________________E-Mail:___________________________________________

Billing Address:__________________________________________________City:______________State:______Zip:____________

Signature:______________________________________________________________________________________________________

Credit Card payments can be made online at www.totallink.org/golfouting
Checks can be made payable to TotalLink to Community and returned with this form to:  

TotalLink to Community
1200 Shermer Rd., Suite 109

Northbrook, IL 60062

I am able to donate the following item/certificate:______________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

$2,000 PATIO COCKTAIL SPONSOR

$1,500 LUNCH SPONSOR

$1,000 TEE BOX SPONSOR

$200 HOLE SPONSOR



Maureen Kogen Annual Golf Outing
Thursday, June 18, 2026
Glen Flora Country Club

$7,500 CHAMPIONSHIP SPONSOR 
Company name and logo prominently displayed on event signage, website, and social media.
Logo and recognition at event registration and during opening/closing remarks.
Four hole sponsorships with signage on the course.
One foursome of golfers (4 players).
Opportunity to speak at the pre-golf kick-off or post-golf BBQ and introduce the event winners.
Recognition on TotalLink to Community website and social media.

$5,000 CLUBHOUSE SPONSOR
Company name and logo prominently displayed on event signage.
Logo and recognition at event registration.
Four hole sponsorships with signage on the course.
One foursome of golfers (4 players).
Recognition with a link on the TotalLink to Community website.

$3,500 19TH HOLE POST-GOLF BBQ SPONSOR
Company name and logo prominently displayed on signage at the post-golf BBQ.
Four hole sponsorships with signage on the course.
One foursome of golfers (4 players).
Recognition with a link on the TotalLink to Community website.

$2,500 FAIRWAY SPONSOR
Logo and recognition at event registration.
Four hole sponsorships with signage on the course.
One foursome of golfers (4 players).

$2,000 PATIO COCKTAIL HOUR SPONSOR
Company name and logo prominently displayed on signage on the patio during the post-golf cocktail hour.

$1,500 LUNCH SPONSOR
Company name and logo printed on boxed lunches.

$1,000 TEE BOX SPONSOR
Company name and logo displayed on event signage, website, and social media.

$250 HOLE SPONSOR
Name displayed on a sign at one hole on the course.

TotalLink to Community is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization that empowers adults with 
disabilities to thrive by working, socializing, learning, and contributing to our communities - 

making their families, workplaces, and communities better for it.

1200 Shermer Rd., Suite 109, Northbrook, IL 60062  | www.totallink.org | 224.412.4718


